
PRICE LIST
Gentlemen Hair Cut

Buzz Cut

Beard Trim (No Blade)

Gentlemen Hair Cut and Beard Trim

Fascial Hair Detailing

Gentlemen Hair Cut and Fascial Detailing

Gentlemen Hair Cut and Hot Towel Service

Gentlemen Cut and Head Shave

Straight Razor Shave

Head Shave

Gentlemen Hair Cut and Colour

Hair Line Clean Up

Foil Highlights

Ladies Cut

Kids Cut

$45.00

$35.00

$25.00

$65.00

$35.00

$75.00

$80.00

$90.00

$50.00

$55.00

$75.00

$25.00

$175.00

$75.00

$35.00

HAIR STUDIO

V
A

G
A

BO

NDS AND GENTLEM
EN

PRICE LIST

*Taxes Included
BOOK NOW

https://milanoweb.milanocloud.com:1443/index.html?store=11d6dd81-69f1-4e13-bfdf-7c625c4d3600

