PRICE LIST



\$45.00	Gentlemen Hair Cut
\$35.00	Buzz Cut
\$25.00	Beard Trim (No Blade)
\$65.00	Gentlemen Hair Cut and Beard Trim
\$35.00	Fascial Hair Detailing
\$75.00	Gentlemen Hair Cut and Fascial Detailing
\$80.00	Gentlemen Hair Cut and Hot Towel Service
\$90.00	Gentlemen Cut and Head Shave
\$50.00	Straight Razor Shave
\$55.00	Head Shave
\$75.00	Gentlemen Hair Cut and Colour
\$25.00	Hair Line Clean Up
\$175.00	Foil Highlights
\$75.00	Ladies Cut
\$35.00	Kids Cut

BOOK NOW